FRAMINGHAM/WORC ER LINE Effective October 29, 2018

Monday to Friday

ZONE STATION TRAIN#| 500 502 582 504 584 506 586 508 588 510 552 590 | 512 514 | 516 518 520 592 522 594 524
Bikes Allowed ) B B B 2] B B [o22) 2] &
8 Worcester & | 445 515 - 5:50 - 6:22 - 6:57 - 7:24  8.00 - 850 10:35|12:.05 155 350 - 5:20 - 6:05
8 Grafton 4| 458 5:28 - 6:03 - 6:35 - 710 - 737 - - 9:03 10:48 | 1218 2:08 4:03 - 5:85] - 6:18
7 Westborough 4| 502 532 - 6:07 - 6:39 - 714 - 74 - - 9:07 10:52 | 12:22 212 407 - 5:37 - 6:22
6 Southborough & 511 541 - 6:17 - 6:48 - 723 - 7:50 - - 916 1101 | 12:31 2221 416 - 5:46 - 6:31
6 Ashland 4| 515 545 - 6:22 - 652 - 7:27 - 7:54 - 834 | 920 11:05 [12:35 225 420 - 5:50 - 6:35
5 Framingham 4526 555 604 631 639 7:.02 715 737 749 804 - 845 | 931 1116 [12:46 2:36 431 540 601 622 646
4 West Natick & 531 601 609 636 644 7.08 720 743 754 810 - 850 | 936 1121 [ 1251 2:41 436 545 606 627 651
4 Natick Center 536 6:05 614 - 6:49 - 7:25 - 759 | 815 - 855 | 941 1126 [12:56 2:46 441 550 - 6:32 -
3 Wellesley Square 5:41 - 6:19 - 6:54 - 7:30 - 8:.04 820 - 9:00 | 9146 1M:30 | 100 250 445 554 - 6:36 -
3 Wellesley Hills 5:45 = 6:23 = 6:58 = 7:34 = 8:08 824 = 9:04 | 950 1M:34 | .04 2:54 449 558 = 6:40 =
3 Wellesley Farms 5:48 - 6:26 - 7:.01 - 7:37 - 8mn 827 - 9:.07 | 953 137 | 1.07 257 452 6:.01 - 6:43 -
2 Auburndale 5ibs - 6:31 - 7:06 - 7:42 - 816 - - 912 | f9:58 f11:42| f112 - - - - - -
2 West Newton 5:56 - 6:34 - 7:09 - 7:45 - 819 - - 915 |f10:01 f11:45| f1:15 - - - - -
1 Newtonville 5:59 - 6:37 - 712 - 7:48 - 8:22 - - 9:18 |f10:04 f11:48| f1:18 - = = = = =
1A Boston Landing & [L6:04 - L6:42 - L 747 - L754 - L830L840 - L 9:23 |L10:09 L 11:53| L 1:23 L 3:07 L 5:04 L6:13 L6:24 L 6:55 L 7:09
1A Yawkey & |L6:09 L6:24 L6:47 L6:59 L7:22 L7:34 L7:59 L8:09 L8:35L8:45 L855 L9:28 [L10:14 L11:58|L1:28 L3:12 L5:09 L6:18 L6:29 L7:00 L7:14
1A Back Bay & |L6:14 L6:29 L6:52 L7:04 L7:27 L7:39 L8:04 L8114 L8:40 L8:50 L9:00 L9:33|L10:19 L12:03|L1:33 L3:17 L5:14 L6:23 L6:34 L7:05 L7:19
1A South Station 41620 635 658 710 733 745 810 820 846 856 9:06 939 | 1024 12:08 | 1:38 322 519 628 639 710 7:24
Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.
Monday to Friday
ZONE STATION TRAN# 501 583 503 505 587 507 589 509 511 513 | 515 | 517 519 591 521 593 523 595 525 527 | 551
Bikes Allowed &b | b | b b b | b b b b | &b | &b )
1A South Station & 440 530 555 610 6:48 720 730 850 10415 155 | 155 | 3:30 420 430 500 510 540 550 615 @ 6:45 | 7:35
1A Back Bay & 445 535 600 615 653 725 735 856 10:21 12:01 | 2:.01 | 3:36 426 436 506 516 546 556 621 651 | 74
1A Yawkey & 450 540 6:05 620 658 730 7:40 9:01 10:26 12:06 | 2:06 | 341 431 441 51 521 551 601 626 656 | 7:46
1A Boston Landing & - - - - 7:.03 735 745 9:06 f10:31 f12:11| f2:11| 3:46 - 4:46 - 5:26 - 6:.06 631 7.01 -
1 Newtonville f4:59 - - - - - - - f10:36 f12:16| f 2:16 | 3:51 - 4:51 - 5:31 - 6:1 - 7:06 -
2 West Newton f5:02 - - - - - - - £10:40 f12:20(f 2:20| 3:55 - 455 - 565 - 6:15 - 7:10 =
2 Auburndale f5:05 - - - - - - - f10:43f12:23(f2:23| 3:58 - 4:58 - 5:38 - 6:18 - 713 -
3 Wellesley Farms £5:08 553 - 6:33 712 - 754 915 10:46 12:26 | 2:26 | 4:01 - 5:01 - 5:42 - 6:22 642 716 =
3  Wellesley Hills f5:11 556 - 6:36 715 - 757 918 10:49 12:29 | 2:29 | 4:.04 - 5:04 - 5:45 - 6:25 645 719 -
3 Wellesley Square f5:114 6:00 - 6:40 719 - 801 9:22 10:52 12:32 | 2:32 | 407 - 5:08 - 5:49 - 629 6149 722 -
4 Natick Center f5:18 6:05 - 6:44 7:23 - 805 9:26 1056 12:36 | 2:36 | 411 452 512 - 5:53 - 633 653 726 -
4 West Natick 4 522 610 624 649 728 = 810 930 101 1241 | 241 | 416 457 517 533 559 613 638 658 731 =
5 Framingham 4 526 615 629 654 733 7553 815 935 1106 12:46 | 2:46 | 422 503 523 541 606 620 6:44 7.04 736 -
6 Ashland 4 532 - 6:35 7:00 - 759 821 941 112 1252 | 2:52 | 429 5:09 - 5:48 - 6:27 - 710  7:42 =
6 Southborough & 537 - 6:40 7:05 - 8.04 - 9:46 117 1257 | 2:57 | 434 514 - 5:53 - 6:32 715 747 -
7 Westborough 4 545 - 6:49 714 - 813 - 9:55 11:26 1:06 | 3.06 | 443 523 - 6:03 - 6:41 - 724 7:56 =
8 Grafton & 549 - 6:54 719 - 8:18 - 10:00 11:31 1 31 | 449 529 - 6:10 - 6:48 - 729 801 -
8 Worcester & 6:02 - 7.07 732 - 8:31 - 10113 11:45 125 | 3:25 | 5:04 545 - 6:26 - 7:04 - 744 815 | 845

Keep in Mind:

This schedule will be effective from October 29, 2018
and will replace the schedule of May 21, 2018

Presidents’ Day and 4th of July operate on a
Saturday service schedule.

New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day,
and Christmas Day operate on a Sunday service schedule.

For all other holiday schedules, please check MBTA.com

or call 617-222-3200.
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Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

596 526
& | &b
- 7:20
- 758
- 737
- 7:46
- 7:50
7:05 801
710 | 8:06
715 81
719 815
723 819
7:26 822
£7:31 =
f7:34
£7:37| -

528 530 532
&b &b &b
830 9:00 9:35
843 913 948
847 917 952
856 926 10:01
9:.00 930 10:05
omn 941 1016
916 946  10:21
9:21 951  10:26
925 955 10:30
929 959 10:34
9:32 10:02 10:37

L7:42 L8:32 L9:42 L10:12 L 10:47
L7:47 L8:37 L9:47 L10:17 L10:52
L7:52 L8:42 L9:52 L 10:22 L 10:57 L12:48

757 847

529 531
&b | &b
7:45 835
751 841
756  8:46
8:01 f8:51
£8:06 f8:56
£8:10 f9:00
£8:13 9:03
816  9:.06
819  9:09
822 912
826 916
831 921
836 9:26
842 9:32
847 937
8:56 9:46
9:01 951
9:15 10:05

Passengers must tell the conductor that they wish to
leave. Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the
platform for the train to stop.

F] Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop:

The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops.

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop):

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle
symbol shown below the train number.

é\ High level platform and bridge plate available.
Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

Visit

MBTA.com

Customer Service

617-222-3200 Commuter Rail App

9:57 1027 1:.02

533 535 537
&b | b | b
935 10:30  11:30
9:41 1036 11:36
9:46 1041 M4
£9:51 £10:46 f 11:46
f9:56 f10:51 f11:51
£10:00 f10:55 f11:55
£10:03 f 10:58 f 11:58
10:06 11:01  12:01
10:09 11:04 12:04
1012 1107 12:07
1016 MM 12m
10:21 1116 12:16
10:26 11:221 1221
10:32 1127 12:27
10:37  1:32  12:32
10:46  11:41  12:41
10:51 11:46  12:46
11:.05 12:00 1:.00

534
B
1:20
f11:33
f11:37
f11:46
f11:50
£12:01
£12:06
f12:11
f12:15
f12:19
f12:22
f12:27
f12:30
f12:33
L12:38
L12:43

12:53

AM
536
&b
12:20
f12:33
f12:37
f12:46
12550
f1:01
f1:06
f1n
f1:15
f1:19
f1:22
f1:27
f1:30
f1:33
L1441
L 1:46
151

Saturday & Sunday

Inbound to Boston

SATURDAY TRAIN #
ZONE STATION ~ SUNDAY TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed
Worcester
Grafton
Westborough
Southborough
Ashland
Framingham
West Natick
Natick Center
Wellesley Square
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Farms
Auburndale

West Newton
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Newtonville

1A Boston Landing
1A Yawkey

1A Back Bay

1A South Station

Saturday & Sunday
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Outbound from Boston

SATURDAY TRAIN #
ZONE STATION ~ SUNDAY TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed
1A South Station
1A Back Bay
1A Yawkey

=
>

Boston Landing
Newtonville
West Newton
Auburndale
Wellesley Farms
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Square
Natick Center
West Natick
Framingham
Ashland
Southborough
Westborough
Grafton
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Worcester

Schedules may change in the
event of severe weather

The MBTA and Keolis closely monitor weather

b
&
b
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forecasts to determine if conditions necessitate
changes to the Commuter Rail schedule.

During weather events, the symbols below

will communicate service level and impact on
passengers. Service level for the following day will
be announced mid-afternoon on the prior day.

Download the

Follow

@MBTA_CR

AM

1500 1502 1504
2500 2502 2504

B &b B
7:00 850 10:50
7413 9:03  11:03
717 9:.07  11:07
725 915 1115
730  9:20 11:20
7:40  9:30 11:30
744 9334 11:34
7:49 939 11:39
754 944 144
7:57 9147 147
800 9550 1:50

8:04 f9:54 f11:54
£8:07 f9:57 f11:57
f8:10 f10:00 f 12:00
L 8:16 L10:06 L 12:06
L8:21 L10:11 L12:11
L 8:25 L 10:15 L 12:15
830 10:20 12:20

AM
1501 1503 1505
2501 2503 2505
&b ) &b
6:40 840 10:40
6:46 846 10:46
6:49 849 10:49
f6:54 f8:54 f10:54
£7:01 £9:01 f11:01
f7:04 £9:04 f11:04
£7:07 £9:07 f11:07
m omn nn
714 914 114
77 o917 M7
722 922 122
726 9:26  11:26
731 931 131
7:37 937 137
7:41 94 14
7:49  9:49 1149
7:55 955 11:55
810 10:10 12:10

PM

1506 1508 1510 1512 1514 1516
2506 2508 2510 2512 2514 2516

on) &b &b &b &b &b
1250 2:30 4:30 6:30 830 1100
1:03 243 443 643 843 f11:13
1.07  2:47 447 647 847 f11:17
15  2:55 455 6:55 8:55 f11:25
120 3:00 5:00 7:00 9:00 f11:30
130 310 510 710 910 f11:40
134 314 514 714 914 f11:44
139 319 519 719 919 f11:49
144 324 524 724 9224 f11:54
147 327 527 727 927 f11:57
150 330 530 7:30 9:30 f12:00
f1:54 3:34 f5:34 f7:34 9:34 f12:04
f1:57 £3:37 £5:37 7:37 £9:37 £12:07
f2:00 f3:40 f5:40 f7:40 f9:40 f12:10
L 2:06 L 3:46 L 5:46 L 7:46 L 9:46 L 12:16
L2:11 L3:51 L5:51 L7:51 L9:51 L12:21
L2:15 L 3:55 L 5:55 L 7:55 L 9:55 L 12:25

2:20 400 6:00 800 10:00 12:30

PM

1507 1509 1511 1513 1515 1517
2507 2509 2511 2513 2515 2517

12:40  2:20 420 6:220 820 10:40
12:46 226 426 626 826 10:46
12249 2:29 429 6:29 8:29 10:49
f12:54 f2:34 f4:34 f6:34 f8:34 f10:54
f1:01 f2:41 f441 f6:41 841 f11:.01
f1:04 f2:44 f4:44 f6:44 f8:44 f11:04
f1:07 f2:47 f4:47 f6:47 f8:47 f11:07
m 2:51 4:51 6:51 8:51 mn
114 254 454 654 854 114
117 2:57 457 657 857 117
122 3002 502 7:02 9:02 1:22
126 306 506 7:06 9:06 126
131 3M 51 m om 31
137 317 517 717 917 137
14 3:21 5:21 721 9:21 11:41
149 329 529 729 929 1149
155 335 535 735 935 155
210 350 550 7:50 950 1210

REGULAR
SCHEDULE

Trains will operate on a
normal schedule.

STORM SCHEDULE
Major changes to the regular
schedule. Schedules will be
available on mbta.com, and in
Boston stations.

NO SERVICE
No passenger service
on Commuter Rail.



